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INNOVATIONS IN WATER
REMEDIATION TECHNOLOGIES
USING BIOELECTROCHEMICAL
TECHNOLOGIES

9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10
13:10-13:30

13:30-14:00
14:00-15:00

| Arrival

| Welcome

| Greener project overview (UBU-ICCRAM)
| NINFA Project (Leitat)

| Phytoclimate Project (LITOCLEAN)
| Coffee break

| Lequia-UdG talk

| IMDEA-Bioelectrogenesis talk

| Genocov-BIOREM-UAB talk

| TAUW talk

| Geoambient talk

| Round Table (Catalan Water Partnership -
moderator)

| Informal lunch
| Leitat Laboratories visit
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